Home Economics Club

Teacher advisor(s): Miss Kong Kwok Ling

Committee:
Post

Chairperson/ Captain

Vice-chairpersons/ Vice-captains

Treasurer

Secretary

Academic Secretary
Recreation Secretary
Publication Secretary
Publicity Secretary
Publicity Secretary
IT Secretary

Class

S5A
S5A
S5A
5C
sD
5B
sD
S5A
SA
SE

Class no.

13
15
11
.
4
1
10
14
12
8

Activity hist

Date
05/10/2022

03/12/2022

Student Name

To Sze Wing
Wong Pui Yu
Lau Hei Tung
Li Tsz Lok
Chong Hiu Ying
Cheung Hoi Ki
Lam Lok Yi
Tsoi Yan Yi

Lo Fung Ching

Leung Electric

Activity

Get Redress Month

S.1 Admission Day



